Position

Team Manager -Supply
Acquisition

Senior Engineer

Senior Resource Specialist
Engineer

Engineer

Resource Specialist
Associate Resource Specialist

Engineer

Assistant Resource Specialist ||

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Supply Acquisition
Team
Supply Acquisition
Team
Supply Acquisition
Team
Supply Acquisition
Team
Supply Acquisition
Team
Supply Acquisition
Team
Supply Acquisition
Team
Supply Acquisition
Team
Supply Acquisition
Team

Total Wages

$186,234

$168,622

$147,448

$137,709

$137,400

$132,251

$120,493

$46,276

$36,856

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$77,850
$75,513
$51,130
$55,119
$67,996
$56,965
$46,381

$3,712

$14,321



