Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager -Supply Acquisition		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Supply Acquisition Team	\$186,234	\$77,850
Senior Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Supply Acquisition Team	\$168,622	\$75,513
Senior Resource Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Supply Acquisition Team	\$147,448	\$51,130
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Supply Acquisition Team	\$137,709	\$55,119
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Supply Acquisition Team	\$137,400	\$67,996
Resource Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Supply Acquisition Team	\$132,251	\$56,965
Associate Resource Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Supply Acquisition Team	\$120,493	\$46,381
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Supply Acquisition Team	\$46,276	\$3,712
Assistant Resource Specialist II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Supply Acquisition Team	\$36,856	\$14,321